inuum

ont
A

gL




Contents

Preface to the fifth editton
Acknowledgements

The nature of political rule

A defence of politics against ideology

A defence of politics against democracy
A defence of politics against nationalism
A defence of pelitics against technology
A defence of politics against false friends
The non-poeilitical conservative

The a-political liberal

The anti-political socialist

In praise of politics

Three footnotes:

A footnote to rally the academic professors of

politics (1964}

A foomete to rally fellow socialists (1982)
A final footnote to rally those who grudge the

price (1992}

Epilogue (2000)

vii

Xi

18

38

54

70

37

113

133
162

203

230



