



Crick

IN DEFENCE OF POLITICS



Contents

	Preface to the fifth edition	vii
	Acknowledgements	xi
1	The nature of political rule	1
2	A defence of politics against ideology	18
3	A defence of politics against democracy	38
4	A defence of politics against nationalism	54
5	A defence of politics against technology	70
6	A defence of politics against false friends	87
	The non-political conservative	
	The a-political liberal	
	The anti-political socialist	
7	In praise of politics	113
	Three footnotes:	
	A footnote to rally the academic professors of politics (1964)	133
	A footnote to rally fellow socialists (1982)	162
	A final footnote to rally those who grudge the price (1992)	203
	Epilogue (2000)	230